
人

10月20日 水 193 123 316 316 ％

10月21日 木 236 148 384 700 ％

10月22日 金 224 142 366 1,066 ％

10月23日 土 322 217 539 1,605 ％

10月24日 日 471 323 794 2,399 ％

10月25日 月 366 242 608 3,007 ％

10月26日 火 525 255 780 3,787 ％

10月27日 水 471 270 741 4,528 ％

10月28日 木 545 311 856 5,384 ％

10月29日 金 555 324 879 6,263 ％

10月30日 土 852 649 1,501 7,764 ％

4,760 3,004 ％

13.84

16.46

19.14

23.73

合　　　計 7,764 23.73

2.14

3.26

4.91

7.33

9.19

11.58

南

犬

飼

投

票

者

数

累

計

32,714

投票率

0.97

選挙人名簿登載者数
（令和3年10月18日）

月

日

曜

日

本

庁

令和3年10月31日執行
衆議院議員総選挙　期日前投票者数

今　　回
選挙時登録


